Miss Indian UNM Event Invitation Request

(please type)

| Date of Event: | | Begin Time: | End Time: |
|----------------------------------------|-------------------------|--------------------------|--------------|
| Name of Event: | | | |
| Event Purpose: | | | |
| Contact Name: | | Phone: | |
| Organization | | | |
| Details of event: (please be specific) | | | |
| | Include details of what | Miss Indian UNM's role w | ould be. |

Forms can be submitted by email, fax, or mail. Email: msndnunm@unm.edu, Fax: 505-277-0033 Mail: Miss Indian UNM, C/O American Indian Student Services, MSC06 3800, 1 University of NM, Albuquerque, NM 87131

If you have any questions regarding this form, please contact Miss Indian UNM via email at msndnunm@unm.edu or call 505-277-6343. All forms submitted are reviewed and considered based on Miss Indian UNM's student class schedule, budget, and objectives of the Miss Indian UNM reign.

All requests need to be submitted at least seven days prior to event.

| Received: | |
|------------|--|
| Action: | |
| Follow-up: | |